Printed in USA
TVW   ©2008
Page 1
C-PROPOLISHERIV-I-0208
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.contrxsystems.com

and subject to change at
any time.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
To insure product safety and reliability, always use genuine
CONTRx replacement parts when making repairs to the equip-
ment.
When ordering parts, please specify the MODEL and SERIAL
NUMBER of the machine as given on the NAMEPLATE.  In
addition, give part number, description and quantity as listed
on the parts list.
Please note: Due to improvements and changes in the equip-
ment the illustrations shown may be different from the actual
machine.
Toll Free:  Phone 1-800-638-3326 • Fax 1-800-447-3326
A
B
“A”
“B”
“C”
--
--
Weight
68”   172.7cm
44”   111.7cm
40 1/2”   102.9cm
--
WEIGHT BLOCKS 80 lbs Each
NO WEIGHT BLOCKS 582 lbs.
Figure 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
6-7
 8
 8
 9
10
11
Back Page
CONTRx 4DP
C
Printed in USA
©2008 TVW
Page 4
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.contrxsystems.com
Email: sales@contrxsystems.com
C-PROPOLISHERIV-I-0208
Operating Controls
Please Note:
Controls shown are for the model indicated.
The location of these controls may vary on the
different models.
Due to improvements and changes in the
equipment, the illustration shown may vary
from the actual machine.
Figure 2
Electric Powered
Electric Motor
Power Start
Stop Switch
Dust Skirt
Water Hook-up
and on/off valve
    Vacuum port
    hidden
10 Grease
points
5 Top
5 Bottom